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CODE NO

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

ITEM

50600600
50600700

50600800

- 50606401

50606402
50606403
67100100
70100700
X5067501
X5067502
X5067503

X7015005

CLEANING AND PAINTING STEEL
CLEANING AND PAINTING STEEL
CLEANING AND- PAINTING STEEL
CONTAINMENT AND DISPOSAL OF
CONTAINMENT AND DISPOSAL OF
CONTAINMENT AND DISPOSAL OF

MOBILIZATION

LOCATION OF WORK:

CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE:

BRIDGE NO. 1
BRIDGE NO. 2
BRIDGE NO. 3
LEAD PAINTCLEANING RESIDUES NO. 1
LEAD PAINTCLEANING RESTDUES NO. 2

LEAD PAINTCLEANING RESIDUES NO. 3

TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701406

BRIDGE CLEANING AND PAINTING WARRANTY NUMBER 1

BRIDGE CLEANING AND PAINTING WARRANTY NUMBER 2

BRIDGE CLEANING AND PAINTING WARRANTY NUMBER 3

CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN

UNIT

L SUM

L SUM

L SUM

. SUM

L SUM

L. SUM

L SUM

L SUM

L SUM

L SUM

L. SUM

CAL DA

CHAMPAIGN
COUNTY
100% STATE
SFTY-2A
TOTAL

QUANTITY

1.0

1.0

lDO

14.0

FAROUTE | sectigN | county |00

57 | * 1::nmm¢m[ 18] 4

EANA N 1. uves

*{10-30HB-2) & (10-31HE)P
CONTRACT NO. 70482
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