## SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

LOCATION OF WORK:

CONTRACT NO. 70482

CHAMPAIGN COUNTY

	CODE NO	CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE:	UNIT	100% STATE SFTY-2A TOTAL	
	CODE NO	<u>ITEM</u>	UNIT	QUANTITY	
	50600600	CLEANING AND PAINTING STEEL BRIDGE NO. 1	L SUM	1.0	
	50600700	CLEANING AND PAINTING STEEL BRIDGE NO. 2	L SUM	1.0	
	50600800	CLEANING AND PAINTING STEEL BRIDGE NO. 3	L SUM	1.0	
	50606401	CONTAINMENT AND DISPOSAL OF LEAD PAINTCLEANING RESIDUES NO. 1	L SUM	1.0	
	50606402	CONTAINMENT AND DISPOSAL OF LEAD PAINTCLEANING RESIDUES NO. 2	L SUM	1.0	
	50606403	CONTAINMENT AND DISPOSAL OF LEAD PAINTCLEANING RESIDUES NO. 3	L SUM	1.0	
	67100100	MOBILIZATION	L SUM,	1.0	
•	70100700	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701406	L SUM	1.0	
	X5067501	BRIDGE CLEANING AND PAINTING WARRANTY NUMBER 1	L SUM	1.0	
	X5067502	BRIDGE CLEANING AND PAINTING WARRANTY NUMBER 2	L SUM	1.0	
	X5067503	BRIDGE CLEANING AND PAINTING WARRANTY NUMBER 3	L SUM	1.0	
	X7015005	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	CAL DA	14.0	